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6.20.10 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Herren am: 27.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Gölz Dominic BC Villingen-Schwenningen 1987 286.00 282.00 33 22 568 9D

2 Häßler Christoph BSV Teningen 1980 280.00 280.00 27 26 560 6A

3 Kuhrau Markus BC Villingen-Schwenningen 1997 283.00 270.00 29 19 553 8C

4 Bruder Johannes BS Berghaupten 1973 277.00 276.00 26 22 553 4C

5 Plagwitz Heiko SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1977 272.00 279.00 22 27 551 9B

6 Kupper Alexander TV Meßkirch 1972 274.00 274.00 24 24 548 10B

7 Lewerenz Malte BSF Dreiländereck Schallbach 1971 263.00 282.00 22 25 545 7D

8 Heß Roman BSG Riegel 1989 262.00 276.00 27 21 538 5D

9 Jacob Eike SG Freiburg 1993 264.00 272.00 22 24 536 6C

10 Müller Michael SV Bühl-Kappelwindeck 1988 265.00 271.00 19 27 536 2B

11 Borchert Günther BSG Riegel 1959 272.00 258.00 25 9 530 12D

12 Schuldes Justin SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1996 257.00 266.00 18 21 523 8D

13 Straub Mario SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1992 257.00 265.00 16 22 522 9C

14 Fedick Myron BSC Emmendingen 1991 251.00 263.00 14 20 514 5B

15 Reich Dominik SG Breisach 1991 255.00 258.00 20 19 513 6B

16 Illgen David TV Meßkirch 1989 258.00 255.00 9 24 513 10D

17 Will Torsten SV Ihringen 1978 257.00 243.00 14 24 500 7A

18 Gingter Sebastian BSC Zell a.H. 1979 255.00 244.00 14 17 499 4D

19 Pütz Martin SV Schwenningen 1977 252.00 246.00 10 16 498 8B

20 Sturm Philipp SV Weiler-Höri 1997 247.00 250.00 15 17 497 10C

21 Höfer Moritz BSC Lahr 1995 257.00 237.00 15 21 494 4B

22 Kowallik Ringo BSBB Baden-Baden e.V. 1972 254.00 239.00 13 14 493 1C

23 Schebesta Christian SV Oberkirch 1980 249.00 242.00 12 17 491 4A

24 Walter Michael SG Stern Rastatt 1972 236.00 238.00 11 14 474 1A

25 Zimpel Björn BSV Nordstern Radolfzell 1971 226.00 240.00 10 15 466 10A

26 Hehr Riccardo BSC Zell a.H. 1973 226.00 224.00 5 18 450 3B

27 Schäfer Max BS Berghaupten 1978 221.00 228.00 4 18 449 3C

28 Wiederecht Lutz SV Forbach 1996 188.00 247.00 10 16 435 1D

29 Stoffel Thomas SV Weiler-Höri 1998 192.00 242.00 4 15 434 11A

30 Küntzel Ronny SSV Dittishausen 1976 208.00 206.00 4 12 414 9A

31 Andres Stefan SGi Denzlingen 1984 208.00 202.00 6 9 410 5A

32 Lusch Christian SV Eisental 1981 194.00 215.00 5 12 409 2C

33 Päßler Frank SG Zell i.W. 1982 223.00 175.00 8 15 398 8A

34 Schneider Sven SV Obertsrot 1972 192.00 195.00 9 6 387 2A

35 Kacprzak Piotr Tomasz SG Stern Rastatt 1985 145.00 173.00 4 8 318 1B

6.20.11 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Damen am: 27.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Keßler Elisabeth SG Zell i.W. 1980 274.00 271.00 27 20 545 19D

2 Lasogga Christine SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1986 269.00 273.00 18 32 542 20D

3 Wölfle Sandra SGi Denzlingen 1982 275.00 259.00 18 22 534 18D

4 Kraus Bernhardine TV Meßkirch 1968 261.00 259.00 15 21 520 21B

5 Müssle Saskia BSF Wyhl 1974 253.00 246.00 14 21 499 19B

6 Kleile Rita BSG Riegel 1986 255.00 243.00 18 17 498 19A

7 Keller Martina SG Zell i.W. 1979 238.00 234.00 12 15 472 20B

8 Harter Lena BS Berghaupten 1998 237.00 229.00 11 12 466 18C

9 Putter Alexandra SG Singen 04 1971 208.00 234.00 12 11 442 20A

10 Bächtle Jessica SG Zell i.W. 1996 211.00 216.00 4 13 427 20C

11 Rapp Ute SG Zell i.W. 1967 196.00 206.00 8 16 402 21A

12 Müßle Jana BSF Wyhl 1998 169.00 158.00 2 10 327 19C

6.20.12 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Master m am: 27.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Heim Michael BC Villingen-Schwenningen 1966 276.00 275.00 26 22 551 18A

2 Windmüller Stefan SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1969 267.00 272.00 19 23 539 17A
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6.20.12 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Master m am: 27.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

3 Henn John BSC Grenzach-Wyhlen 1969 262.00 275.00 22 20 537 14B

4 Bukreus Michael SG Freiburg 1965 254.00 278.00 23 19 532 15D

5 Koch Olaf BSC Grenzach-Wyhlen 1967 262.00 266.00 14 28 528 14C

6 Heisler Matthias SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1963 269.00 255.00 17 24 524 16B

7 Gölz Holger BC Villingen-Schwenningen 1960 252.00 269.00 16 20 521 17B

8 Pfaff Martin TV Meßkirch 1960 257.00 254.00 15 22 511 18B

9 Margraf Michael SG Singen 04 1964 252.00 257.00 21 19 509 17C

10 Straub Josef SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1961 258.00 246.00 14 21 504 16D

11 Siebenbrodt Ralf Ortenberger SG 1962 242.00 258.00 13 19 500 12A

12 Rapp Uwe BSV Teningen 1959 259.00 236.00 18 14 495 13A

13 Beiser Dieter BSC Lauchringen 1960 250.00 244.00 12 22 494 13B

14 Hämmerle Wolfgang BSC Lauchringen 1956 241.00 251.00 12 17 492 15C

15 Schille Bernd Ortenberger SG 1965 248.00 238.00 20 11 486 11C

16 Twardon Andreas BC Markdorf 1961 238.00 244.00 8 26 482 16A

17 Muzenhardt Siegfried SSV Widerhold Singen 1954 232.00 246.00 9 17 478 17D

18 Scherzinger Klaus SGi Denzlingen 1956 238.00 230.00 8 17 468 12B

19 Löchelt Jürgen BC Villingen-Schwenningen 1957 228.00 233.00 8 17 461 16C

20 Götz Reiner SV Eisental 1963 202.00 232.00 7 14 434 11B

21 Gutmann Robert SG Zell i.W. 1968 216.00 215.00 6 15 431 15B

22 Schupp Bernhard WTS Freiburg 1965 208.00 216.00 8 13 424 14D

23 Sailer Oliver BSC Grenzach-Wyhlen 1965 196.00 221.00 5 16 417 13D

24 Giesa Dirk SV Freiburg St.Georgen 1964 186.00 174.00 6 12 360 14A

6.20.13 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Master w am: 27.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Straub Christine SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1966 256.00 264.00 15 23 520 22D

2 Mühlfriedel Doris SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1964 257.00 262.00 19 16 519 22C

3 Herm Sabine BSC Zell a.H. 1967 249.00 261.00 19 16 510 21D

4 Gölz Birgit BC Villingen-Schwenningen 1960 247.00 262.00 11 28 509 22B

5 Gaber Anette Ortenberger SG 1963 223.00 228.00 3 12 451 21C

6.20.14 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Senioren m am: 27.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Mühlfriedel Eberhard SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1948 241.00 271.00 15 18 512 24B

2 Bürgelin Willy WTS Freiburg 1951 247.00 261.00 14 17 508 23B

3 Keller-Nitschmann Wolfgang WTS Freiburg 1953 237.00 252.00 10 19 489 23C

4 Glaser Frieder BSF Dreiländereck Schallbach 1953 242.00 241.00 8 15 483 23D

5 Kohnle Eberhard BC Markdorf 1944 239.00 222.00 11 13 461 24D

6 Schwefer Wolfgang SGi Denzlingen 1944 230.00 210.00 7 16 440 23A

7 Tittjung Willi BS Bodensee 1953 217.00 222.00 6 19 439 24C

8 Weber Karl-Heinz BSC Konstanz 1951 201.00 208.00 6 14 409 24A

6.20.20 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Schüler A m am: 26.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Roether Fredrik SV Freiburg St.Georgen 2005 275.00 282.00 25 27 557 14D

2 Orth Felix SV Weiler-Höri 2005 250.00 250.00 12 19 500 16D

3 Wernet Cedric BSC Emmendingen 2006 230.00 249.00 7 21 479 14B

4 Schauer Nils BSC Markgräflerland 2006 221.00 220.00 5 12 441 15D

5 Donner Kevin SSV Oberachern 2006 197.00 239.00 8 6 436 22A

6 Kuhnert Jan Ortenberger SG 2005 175.00 199.00 2 8 374 13C

7 Markwirth Jonas-Elija BSC Lahr 2006 177.00 181.00 2 6 358 13D

8 Vidangos-Riemer Lino SV Freiburg St.Georgen 2006 179.00 176.00 3 5 355 22B

9 Seiler Jannik SV Forbach 2006 180.00 173.00 2 8 353 13A

10 Kröning Niklas SG Zell i.W. 2006 142.00 192.00 1 9 334 16B

11 Horsthemke Heinrich BSC Zell a.H. 2005 164.00 132.00 2 3 296 14A
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6.20.20 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Schüler A m am: 26.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

12 Bär Nico BSC Lauchringen 2005 118.00 154.00 2 4 272 16C

13 Bee Daven Logen BSF Wyhl 2005 152.00 88.00 1 5 240 14C

14 Burth Christian Ortenberger SG 2005 99.00 124.00 1 2 223 22C

6.20.21 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Schüler A w am: 26.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Parienti Maire Nausicaa SG Freiburg 2005 249.00 257.00 4 10 506 19B

2 Hehr Sina BSC Zell a.H. 2005 247.00 248.00 9 26 495 18C

3 Gutmann Svenja SG Zell i.W. 2005 233.00 257.00 4 11 490 19C

4 Velte Anna Sophie SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 2005 247.00 234.00 11 13 481 20B

5 Müller Vanessa BSC Lahr 2005 234.00 244.00 12 13 478 18B

6 GELBLING Alexia BSC Lahr 2006 223.00 233.00 5 13 456 17D

7 Strohmeier Shellyn SG Zell i.W. 2006 226.00 206.00 2 11 432 19D

8 Münchenbach Lea SSG Hohberg 2005 204.00 215.00 4 13 419 17A

9 Bruhier Lena Ortenberger SG 2005 230.00 175.00 3 13 405 17C

10 Hertrampf Jule BSC Lauchringen 2005 187.00 190.00 4 6 377 20A

11 Leber Celina SV Weiler-Höri 2006 200.00 170.00 0 10 370 20C

12 Weber Kyra BSC Emmendingen 2006 171.00 162.00 0 5 333 18A

13 Lotz Hannah BSC Lahr 2005 147.00 113.00 2 3 260 19A

6.20.22 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Schüler B m am: 26.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Stephan Colin BC Villingen-Schwenningen 2008 259.00 249.00 11 21 508 8A

2 Müller Levin BSC Lahr 2008 244.00 243.00 3 11 487 6B

3 Torke Eilif SV Weiler-Höri 2008 232.00 245.00 5 25 477 9A

4 Pakusa Dorian SG Singen 04 2007 233.00 242.00 6 18 475 8C

5 Arena Leonidas BC Villingen-Schwenningen 2008 224.00 248.00 8 12 472 8D

6 Reif Julian BC Villingen-Schwenningen 2008 236.00 235.00 9 12 471 7D

7 Mündermann Nick SV Weiler-Höri 2008 219.00 217.00 4 11 436 7A

8 Huth Vinzent BC Villingen-Schwenningen 2008 212.00 212.00 4 8 424 6C

9 Bauer Leon Andreas SG Zell i.W. 2007 196.00 221.00 3 9 417 7C

10 Klimek Noah SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 2007 202.00 210.00 4 12 412 8B

11 Himmelsbach Melvin SSG Hohberg 2007 197.00 207.00 2 7 404 6A

12 Holm Paul BC Villingen-Schwenningen 2007 205.00 190.00 3 8 395 7B

13 Knab Yannick SG Zell i.W. 2007 204.00 189.00 5 7 393 6D

6.20.23 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Schüler B w am: 26.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Marquardt Fiona BC Villingen-Schwenningen 2008 270.00 264.00 14 27 534 9D

2 Schultzke Emma BC Villingen-Schwenningen 2007 202.00 194.00 5 9 396 10A

3 Klimpel Jana BSC Lahr 2007 192.00 196.00 3 4 388 9B

4 Leber Sophia SV Weiler-Höri 2008 233.00 144.00 5 14 377 10B

5 Strohmeier Stella SG Zell i.W. 2008 199.00 173.00 1 6 372 10C

6.20.24 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Schüler C m am: 26.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 10m 10m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Schuhmacher Jamie BC Villingen-Schwenningen 2009 270.00 266.00 20 17 536 2C

2 Lusch Jonathan SV Eisental 2010 264.00 256.00 16 25 520 1A

3 Walentin Karsten SV Weiler-Höri 2009 251.00 268.00 13 23 519 3B

4 Torke Eetu SV Weiler-Höri 2010 241.00 249.00 5 23 490 3A

5 Reißer Lukas BS Berghaupten 2009 242.00 233.00 6 15 475 1C

6 Reißer Colin BS Berghaupten 2009 206.00 245.00 11 9 451 1B

7 Häberle Jonathan SV Weiler-Höri 2010 207.00 223.00 3 14 430 2D

8 Vlach Jonas BSC Emmendingen 2009 225.00 204.00 4 10 429 2B

9 Rombach Lukas BSC Emmendingen 2011 204.00 211.00 1 8 415 2A
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6.20.24 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Schüler C m am: 26.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 10m 10m 10' 9' Total Sch

10 Kaiser Justus BSC Emmendingen 2012 163.00 153.00 4 2 316 1D

6.20.25 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Schüler C w am: 26.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 10m 10m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Schilling Ellen BS Berghaupten 2009 288.00 289.00 39 19 577 3C

2 Auersch Leonie SV Weiler-Höri 2009 263.00 267.00 16 27 530 4D

3 Lott Lena SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 2010 203.00 199.00 3 7 402 5C

4 Kiefer Jana Josefa SG Zell i.W. 2009 198.00 141.00 3 2 339 4B

6.20.30 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Jugend m am: 26.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Brendle Jonas WTS Freiburg 2003 272.00 258.00 12 30 530 6D

2 Greiner Giovanni SG Freiburg 2002 262.00 252.00 16 18 514 4B

3 Weisenburger Max SG Stern Rastatt 2002 241.00 256.00 7 19 497 1A

4 Zimmermann Finn SV Weiler-Höri 2003 258.00 236.00 9 16 494 4C

5 Schiffhauer Sven SV Weiler-Höri 2004 239.00 252.00 9 15 491 3C

6 Domes Sönke SG Freiburg 2003 249.00 231.00 8 16 480 4A

7 Orth Jannek SV Weiler-Höri 2004 244.00 232.00 12 15 476 6A

8 Gutmann Nico SG Zell i.W. 2003 228.00 246.00 9 15 474 4D

9 Lang Robin SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 2004 227.00 246.00 8 17 473 5C

10 Brommer Marcel SSV Oberachern 2004 231.00 233.00 13 13 464 7D

11 Haack Lukas BSC Zell a.H. 2002 226.00 233.00 6 20 459 2B

12 Schneider Lasse SV Weiler-Höri 2003 222.00 234.00 5 13 456 6C

13 Dold Dennis SSG Hohberg 2004 226.00 208.00 8 13 434 2A

14 Fiedler Dorian SV Obertsrot 2002 217.00 208.00 5 9 425 1D

15 Krämer Andre SV Forbach 2004 201.00 223.00 6 6 424 1B

16 Horn Urs BSC Herbolzheim 2004 202.00 216.00 5 11 418 3B

17 Köbler Sven BC Villingen-Schwenningen 2004 221.00 184.00 4 9 405 5B

18 Böhringer Marvin BSC Emmendingen 2004 198.00 189.00 3 8 387 2C

19 Zängle Yannick BSV Teningen 2004 199.00 182.00 2 7 381 3D

20 Hämmerle Jonas BSC Herbolzheim 2004 183.00 170.00 1 7 353 3A

21 Brockmann Niklas BSC Lauchringen 2004 191.00 161.00 1 4 352 5A

22 Rumbach Thorben BSV Teningen 2004 132.00 130.00 1 3 262 6B

23 Merkel Jonas SV Forbach 2002 126.00 102.00 1 5 228 1C

6.20.31 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Jugend w am: 26.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Reincke Sarah BC Villingen-Schwenningen 2002 283.00 271.00 26 23 554 10C

2 Briol Marie BSC Zell a.H. 2003 246.00 259.00 15 17 505 8B

3 Gaubusseau Mara BC Villingen-Schwenningen 2002 244.00 257.00 9 24 501 9B

4 Bruder Juliana BS Berghaupten 2003 234.00 236.00 9 15 470 7A

5 Ruch Marina SG Zell i.W. 2003 218.00 242.00 9 15 460 10A

6 Burth Yvonne Ortenberger SG 2002 213.00 237.00 4 14 450 7C

7 Graß Jana Ortenberger SG 2002 201.00 203.00 5 6 404 8A

8 Weiss Freya SV Freiburg St.Georgen 2003 190.00 181.00 0 5 371 9C

9 Faulmann Lisa SGi Denzlingen 2003 188.00 171.00 0 10 359 8C

10 Herrmann Maren BSC Emmendingen 2003 154.00 190.00 5 7 344 8D

11 Schleife Cheyenne BSC Emmendingen 2004 159.00 169.00 3 2 328 9A

12 Weiss Diana SV Freiburg St.Georgen 2004 166.00 153.00 1 1 319 10B

13 Kaschek Samantha SG Zell i.W. 2004 138.00 168.00 2 6 306 9D

6.20.40 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Junioren am: 26.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Gensle Peer SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 2000 277.00 276.00 25 26 553 13B

2 Schiffhauer Nico SV Weiler-Höri 2001 267.00 271.00 23 20 538 12D
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6.20.40 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Junioren am: 26.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

3 Huth Lukas SV Freiburg St.Georgen 2001 267.00 259.00 17 25 526 12A

4 Mittenzwei Friedrich SV Weiler-Höri 1999 248.00 260.00 14 23 508 13D

5 Schneider Rene SV Obertsrot 2000 249.00 244.00 8 22 493 12B

6 Graß Marvin Ortenberger SG 2000 246.00 225.00 10 18 471 11C

7 Eyrisch Florian SV Obertsrot 2001 232.00 239.00 9 19 471 11A

8 Becker Cedric SG Zell i.W. 2001 231.00 198.00 2 13 429 12C

9 Komnik Aaron SV Freiburg St.Georgen 2000 197.00 214.00 6 13 411 11B

10 Böhler Erik SV Weiler-Höri 1999 193.00 210.00 6 12 403 13C

11 Skorupan Benjamin SG Zell i.W. 1999 200.00 170.00 6 8 370 13A

6.20.41 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Junioren w am: 26.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Koch Nicola SG Freiburg 2000 275.00 267.00 24 24 542 14D

2 Schlegel Patricia BSF Wyhl 2000 264.00 265.00 18 18 529 14C

3 Stoffel Lena SV Weiler-Höri 2001 261.00 245.00 15 23 506 15D

4 Deter Darleen BC Villingen-Schwenningen 1999 241.00 255.00 8 18 496 15C

5 Hallbauer Annika SG Zell i.W. 2001 212.00 224.00 9 12 436 15A

6 Mutterer Anna-Lena BSC Lahr 2001 63.00 178.00 4 6 241 14B

6.25.10 - Bogen WA Halle Compound - Herren am: 27.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Michael Justin BC Villingen-Schwenningen 1997 292.00 290.00 42 18 582 6C

2 Rastetter Philipp BSG Riegel 1994 289.00 290.00 39 21 579 3B

3 Packi Christian Team Roth Bogensport 1987 283.00 295.00 44 22 578 2A

4 Rost Michael BSG Riegel 1983 286.00 290.00 37 22 576 2C

5 Hallmann Günter Team Roth Bogensport 1970 287.00 288.00 36 23 575 6B

6 Dages Torsten BSG Riegel 1981 290.00 283.00 33 27 573 1D

7 Nutto Manuel BSF Wyhl 1989 284.00 284.00 28 32 568 2B

8 Arntz Tim Team Roth Bogensport 1993 284.00 282.00 26 34 566 3D

9 Güntert Andreas BSC Zell a.H. 1975 282.00 282.00 27 30 564 1C

10 Tröger Lars Team Roth Bogensport 1979 278.00 283.00 24 34 561 5C

11 Schlegel Stefan Team Roth Bogensport 1982 286.00 274.00 30 28 560 1B

12 Kontschak Tobias Team Roth Bogensport 1989 279.00 281.00 22 36 560 3A

13 Michael Jörg BC Villingen-Schwenningen 1971 277.00 278.00 17 34 555 4B

14 Häberlin Simon BSV Teningen 1983 271.00 283.00 27 28 554 2D

15 Lais Alexander BC Villingen-Schwenningen 1977 275.00 278.00 16 31 553 4A

16 Bruch Tobias SG Stern Rastatt 1984 278.00 272.00 15 40 550 1A

17 Haida Darius BC Villingen-Schwenningen 1986 272.00 272.00 13 38 544 5D

18 Jesch Mathias BSF Dreiländereck Schallbach 1976 272.00 270.00 12 40 542 3C

19 Dallmann Stefan Team Roth Bogensport 1976 243.00 272.00 10 42 515 6A

6.25.11 - Bogen WA Halle Compound - Damen am: 27.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Böhnke Julia TV Meßkirch 1994 287.00 289.00 36 24 576 15C

2 Engemann  Susanne BSV Teningen 1973 278.00 286.00 28 28 564 13D

3 Single Diana Team Roth Bogensport 1988 276.00 274.00 18 36 550 15A

4 Gutmann Cornelia SG Zell i.W. 1971 276.00 274.00 16 38 550 14B

5 von Leffern Annett Team Roth Bogensport 1973 273.00 277.00 12 46 550 14D

6 Knöbel Anna BC Villingen-Schwenningen 1994 275.00 274.00 14 41 549 15B

7 Ulrich Melanie BSC Lauchringen 1981 270.00 271.00 14 34 541 14C

8 Stiefel Iris SG Stern Rastatt 1974 270.00 269.00 14 35 539 13B

6.25.12 - Bogen WA Halle Compound - Master m am: 27.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Roth Axel Team Roth Bogensport 1962 282.00 284.00 26 34 566 8C
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6.25.12 - Bogen WA Halle Compound - Master m am: 27.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

2 Busies Joachim BSV Teningen 1966 282.00 282.00 25 34 564 8A

3 Willmann Horst BSV Teningen 1954 284.00 278.00 20 40 562 9A

4 Moser Jürgen BSV Teningen 1962 278.00 282.00 23 34 560 8D

5 Gschwander August BSV Teningen 1966 280.00 278.00 21 36 558 10B

6 Kempf Harry TV Meßkirch 1962 280.00 278.00 19 40 558 10C

7 Schilling Matthias BS Berghaupten 1965 279.00 278.00 28 29 557 7A

8 Daum Stefan SGem Bad Dürrheim 1964 276.00 280.00 19 38 556 10D

9 Adler Eugen SG Villingen 1964 277.00 278.00 19 37 555 11A

9 Brandt Jürgen Team Roth Bogensport 1959 277.00 278.00 19 37 555 10A

11 Marschar Klaus SG Stern Rastatt 1957 281.00 269.00 24 31 550 12A

12 Spickenbaum Ralf Team Roth Bogensport 1962 272.00 277.00 16 37 549 11D

13 Roth Dieter BSV Teningen 1961 278.00 271.00 10 37 549 9B

14 Tittmann Rolf BSC Lörrach 1957 275.00 273.00 15 38 548 9C

15 Mäder Josef SV Altheim-Thalheim 1962 271.00 276.00 12 43 547 11C

16 König Marco SG Zell i.W. 1968 261.00 275.00 15 36 536 9D

17 Asmus Andreas BSC Zell a.H. 1958 256.00 269.00 6 38 525 7D

18 Diezel Thomas BSV Teningen 1966 278.00 0.00 9 20 278

19 Schlisske Arno Ortenberger SG 1961 216.00 0.00 10 12 216 7C

20 Niedenführ Aribert SG Singen 04 1954 157.00 0.00 5 11 157 11B

6.25.13 - Bogen WA Halle Compound - Master w am: 27.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Roth Patricia Team Roth Bogensport 1966 287.00 281.00 28 32 568 15D

2 Keller Gudrun SG Freiburg 1967 277.00 282.00 23 33 559 16A

3 Knöbel Christina SG Villingen 1962 280.00 275.00 22 34 555 16D

4 Spickenbaum Jutta Team Roth Bogensport 1962 269.00 264.00 8 39 533 16B

5 Lais Gabriele BC Villingen-Schwenningen 1964 268.00 262.00 9 36 530 16C

6.25.14 - Bogen WA Halle Compound - Senioren m am: 27.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Mroß Bernd Uwe BSV Teningen 1953 281.00 276.00 26 33 557 12B

2 Sinz Herbert BSF Dreiländereck Schallbach 1949 277.00 275.00 20 33 552 12C

3 Vosen Rainer BSC Lörrach 1949 275.00 276.00 11 49 551 1A

4 Wiedemann Ernst Ortenberger SG 1947 255.00 264.00 15 36 519 12D

6.25.20 - Bogen WA Halle Compound - Schüler A m am: 26.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Wagner Hannes BSC Emmendingen 2005 264.00 264.00 0 0 528 21A

2 Roth Ronja Team Roth Bogensport 2005 247.00 240.00 0 0 487 21B

3 Frey Cynthia SV Altheim-Thalheim 2006 140.00 132.00 0 0 272 21C

6.25.22 - Bogen WA Halle Compound - Schüler B m am: 26.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Bingemer Marcia BSC Markgräflerland 2007 269.00 265.00 4 37 534 20D

6.25.30 - Bogen WA Halle Compound - Jugend m am: 26.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Müssle Angelina BSF Wyhl 2002 273.00 271.00 11 41 544 16C

2 Gschwander  August  jun. BSV Teningen 2003 261.00 265.00 10 34 526 16B

3 Copitzky Yannik BC Villingen-Schwenningen 2004 258.00 262.00 12 31 520 17A

4 Hientzsch Rebecca Team Roth Bogensport 2002 251.00 260.00 8 34 511 17B

5 Himmelsbach Marvin SSG Hohberg 2004 217.00 228.00 4 18 445 17D

6 Zink Nico SSV Oberachern 2004 207.00 178.00 1 11 385 16A
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6.25.40 - Bogen WA Halle Compound - Junioren am: 27.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Nickel Philipp Max BC Villingen-Schwenningen 1999 276.00 274.00 24 42 550 6D

2 Hilger Laura SG Stern Rastatt 2001 263.00 251.00 10 32 514 13A

6.26.10 - Blankbogen Halle - Herren am: 27.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Szorady Robert BS Bodensee 1982 255.00 260.00 17 22 515 24D

2 Eyrisch Heiko SV Obertsrot 1971 245.00 236.00 11 18 481 17C

3 Johann Ralf SG Freiburg 1971 242.00 228.00 5 6 470 19D

4 Schildknecht Andreas SV Weiler-Höri 1971 236.00 221.00 6 12 457 24C

5 Scholz Sebastian SG Müllheim 1992 221.00 222.00 6 8 443 20B

6 Kubicek Andrej BSC Rastatt 1976 229.00 213.00 2 13 442 17B

7 Ruck Stefan SSG Hohberg 1976 214.00 216.00 6 10 430 17D

8 Volk Marco BSC Markgräflerland 1981 212.00 203.00 6 7 415 21C

9 Seidel Gerold SSG Hohberg 1971 200.00 214.00 4 8 414 18A

6.26.11 - Blankbogen Halle - Damen am: 26.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Mende Birgit BSC Lörrach 1964 240.00 250.00 12 11 490 22C

2 Jahraus Heike BSC Rastatt 1968 236.00 245.00 10 13 481 24A

3 Kreft Andrea SGi Denzlingen 1950 231.00 242.00 9 16 473 24C

4 Groß Sandra BSG Riegel 1981 199.00 226.00 5 15 425 23B

5 Duschek Ilse BSG Riegel 1958 201.00 192.00 5 9 393 22A

6 Seifert Silvana SG Singen 04 1980 187.00 186.00 3 5 373 23D

7 Hofmeister Claudia SG Singen 04 1988 180.00 186.00 2 6 366 24D

8 Chrihi Soraya SG Singen 04 1995 138.00 126.00 0 10 264 22B

9 Gebhardt Sonja SGem Bad Säckingen 1984 111.00 129.00 2 5 240 22D

6.26.12 - Blankbogen Halle - Master m am: 27.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Strumpski Thomas BSC Emmendingen 1968 234.00 241.00 10 16 475 18D

2 Wohlschlegel Klaus BSC Markgräflerland 1967 238.00 232.00 6 16 470 22C

3 Giesler Reinhard SSG Hohberg 1962 243.00 223.00 7 5 466 19B

4 Maurer Simon SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1968 235.00 229.00 11 5 464 23C

5 Hug Werner SGem Bad Dürrheim 1957 242.00 213.00 9 9 455 22A

6 Fahrner Hans-Martin SV Schwenningen 1959 226.00 226.00 6 15 452 22D

7 Seifert Meinrad BSG Riegel 1956 222.00 228.00 10 10 450 18B

8 Mazzucca Michael SV Schwenningen 1963 216.00 228.00 5 15 444 22B

9 Jauschke Siegfried SGem Bad Säckingen 1958 221.00 216.00 5 10 437 21D

10 Schwab Heinz SV Schwenningen 1965 207.00 215.00 10 6 422 21A

11 Hauger Thomas FSV Sölden 1964 202.00 218.00 4 12 420 20C

12 Duschek Peter BSG Riegel 1957 199.00 220.00 2 3 419 19A

13 Riffel Waldemar BC Villingen-Schwenningen 1963 209.00 193.00 1 8 402 23B

14 Sontheimer Wilfried SSV Widerhold Singen 1938 192.00 205.00 4 7 397 24B

15 Schmid Detlef SG Singen 04 1961 179.00 204.00 4 7 383 23D

16 Klapper Paul SV Schwenningen 1968 198.00 180.00 2 10 378 23A

17 Labenda Thomas SV Ihringen 1963 197.00 181.00 2 9 378 20A

18 Allendorf Klaus SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1943 157.00 177.00 3 5 334 24A

6.26.20 - Blankbogen Halle - Schüler A m am: 26.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Stulz Romy SG Singen 04 2005 250.00 229.00 9 15 479 12D

2 Hauser Ludwig SG Singen 04 2006 203.00 194.00 4 8 397 12C

3 Lanz Lorena SV Forbach 2006 166.00 155.00 4 3 321 12A

4 Maurer Caroline SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 2006 93.00 84.00 0 0 177 12B
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6.26.22 - Blankbogen Halle - Schüler B m am: 26.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Deiwald Joel SV Schwenningen 2008 174.00 183.00 1 5 357 11D

2 Gebhardt Cedrik SGem Bad Säckingen 2007 159.00 132.00 0 6 291 11B

3 Guschin Alexander SG Kandern 2008 127.00 137.00 0 4 264 11A

6.26.30 - Blankbogen Halle - Jugend m am: 26.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Sprenkmann Leonie SG Stern Rastatt 2003 196.00 152.00 0 6 348 20C

2 Hagen Isabella SGem Bad Säckingen 2003 166.00 134.00 0 5 300 19B

3 Burdaew Anton SG Singen 04 2004 123.00 164.00 0 1 287 19D

4 Dunkel René SG Singen 04 2004 130.00 121.00 2 0 251 20A
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6.20.10 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Herren am: 27.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1 1596
Straub Mario 522

Plagwitz Heiko 551

Schuldes Justin 523

6.20.11 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Damen am: 27.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 SG Zell i.W. 1 1419
Keßler Elisabeth 545

Rapp Ute 402

Keller Martina 472

6.20.12 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Master m am: 27.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1 1567
Windmüller Stefan 539

Heisler Matthias 524

Straub Josef 504

2 BC Villingen-Schwenningen 1 1533
Gölz Holger 521

Löchelt Jürgen 461

Heim Michael 551

3 BSC Grenzach-Wyhlen 1 1482
Sailer Oliver 417

Koch Olaf 528

Henn John 537

6.20.20 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Schüler A m am: 26.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 BSC Lahr 1 1292
GELBLING Alexia 456

Müller Vanessa 478

Markwirth Jonas-Elija 358

2 SG Zell i.W. 1 1256
Gutmann Svenja 490

Strohmeier Shellyn 432

Kröning Niklas 334

3 Ortenberger SG 1 1002
Bruhier Lena 405

Burth Christian 223

Kuhnert Jan 374

6.20.22 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Schüler B m am: 26.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 BC Villingen-Schwenningen 3 1514
Stephan Colin 508

Marquardt Fiona 534

Arena Leonidas 472

2 BC Villingen-Schwenningen 4 1291
Schultzke Emma 396

Huth Vinzent 424

Reif Julian 471

3 SV Weiler-Höri 1 1290
Torke Eilif 477

Leber Sophia 377
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6.20.22 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Schüler B m am: 26.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

4 SG Zell i.W. 1 1182
Strohmeier Stella 372

Bauer Leon Andreas 417

Knab Yannick 393

6.20.24 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Schüler C m am: 26.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 SV Weiler-Höri 1 1539
Torke Eetu 490

Auersch Leonie 530

Walentin Karsten 519

2 BS Berghaupten 1 1503
Schilling Ellen 577

Reißer Colin 451

Reißer Lukas 475

3 BSC Emmendingen 1 1160
Rombach Lukas 415

Vlach Jonas 429

Kaiser Justus 316

6.20.30 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Jugend m am: 26.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 BC Villingen-Schwenningen 2 1460
Reincke Sarah 554

Gaubusseau Mara 501

Köbler Sven 405

2 SV Weiler-Höri 1 1441
Schneider Lasse 456

Zimmermann Finn 494

Schiffhauer Sven 491

3 SG Zell i.W. 1 1240
Kaschek Samantha 306

Gutmann Nico 474

Ruch Marina 460

4 BSC Emmendingen 1 1059
Böhringer Marvin 387

Herrmann Maren 344

Schleife Cheyenne 328

6.20.40 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Junioren am: 26.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 SV Weiler-Höri 1 1552
Schiffhauer Nico 538

Mittenzwei Friedrich 508

Stoffel Lena 506

2 SG Zell i.W. 1 1235
Becker Cedric 429

Hallbauer Annika 436

Skorupan Benjamin 370

6.25.10 - Bogen WA Halle Compound - Herren am: 27.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 BSG Riegel 1 1728
Dages Torsten 573

Rastetter Philipp 579
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6.25.10 - Bogen WA Halle Compound - Herren am: 27.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

2 Team Roth Bogensport 2 1719
Hallmann Günter 575

Roth Axel 566

Packi Christian 578

3 BC Villingen-Schwenningen 5 1687
Michael Jörg 555

Michael Justin 582

Nickel Philipp Max 550

4 Team Roth Bogensport 1 1686
Schlegel Stefan 560

Kontschak Tobias 560

Arntz Tim 566

5 BSV Teningen 1 1676
Moser Jürgen 560

Häberlin Simon 554

Willmann Horst 562

6 BSV Teningen 2 1670
Roth Dieter 549

Mroß Bernd Uwe 557

Busies Joachim 564

7 Team Roth Bogensport 3 1665
Spickenbaum Ralf 549

Brandt Jürgen 555

Tröger Lars 561

6.25.11 - Bogen WA Halle Compound - Damen am: 27.01.2019 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 Team Roth Bogensport 1 1668
Roth Patricia 568

Single Diana 550

von Leffern Annett 550
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